Sender’s Name:

Sender’s Phone Number

Date of Delivery:

Recipient Name:

Recipient Email:

Recipient Phone Number:

*Recipient will be notified the day of the event to pick up their surprise

Oooododg

Chick-fil-A Chocolate Chunk Cookies - half dozen
Chick-fil-A Fudge Brownies - half dozen
Chick-fil-A Cookie Heart

Chick-fil-A Brownie Heart

Chick-fil-A 30 ct Nugget Heart

$25 Metz Gift Card - Send a Smile Special - for use at any retail outlet on campus

We must receive your order at least seven days before the event.

$9.19
$13.50
$9.25
$13.25
$16.25
$20.00

Questions? Contact Donna Walker at 570.674.3351 or email dwalker@metzcorp.com.
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