

Sender's Name:	
Sender's Phone Number:	
Date of Delivery:	
Recipient Name:	
Recipient Email:	
Recipient Phone Number:	
*Recipient will be notified the day of the event to pick up their surprise	
☐ Chick-fil-A Chocolate Chunk Cookies - half dozen	\$9.19
☐ Chick-fil-A Fudge Brownies - half dozen	\$13.50
☐ Chick-fil-A Cookie Heart	\$9.25
☐ Chick-fil-A Brownie Heart	\$13.25
☐ Chick-fil-A 30 ct Nugget Heart	\$16.25
\$25 Metz Gift Card - Send a Smile Special - for use at any retail outlet on campus	\$20.00